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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 11  Female 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 1:36.25  NT1 1475071

1:36.25 (52.03)44.22
 
Event 11  Female 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 1:25.01  1:31.321 1442554

1:25.01 (43.08)41.93

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 1:26.11  1:29.922 1492972

1:26.11 (44.69)41.42

WOKS-SE 11Isabella Diedericks 1:36.68  1:35.203 1475043

1:36.68 (51.91)44.77

WOKS-SE 11Francesca Contardo 1:39.56  NT4 1475044

1:39.56 (56.14)43.42
 
Event 11  Female 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Darcey Arnold 1:08.49  1:09.051 1391876

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 1:12.55  1:14.032 1408244

1:12.55 (38.01)34.54

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 1:15.44  1:16.003 1374289

1:15.44 (39.98)35.46

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 1:16.26  1:13.404 1517456

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 1:17.43  1:18.245 1497887

1:17.43 (40.90)36.53

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 1:19.89  1:22.586 1300231

1:19.89 (41.72)38.17

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 1:23.32  1:19.307 1442553

1:23.32 (45.20)38.12

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 1:32.87  1:36.838 1422580

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 1:32.94  1:33.999 1448103

1:32.94 (49.84)43.10

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 1:34.76  1:34.4810 1492969

1:34.76 (52.62)42.14

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 1:36.29  1:36.6511 1381955

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 1:41.11  1:46.5412 1422576

1:41.11 (55.95)45.16
 
Event 11  Female 14-15 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 1:07.91  1:07.111 1284740

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 1:14.59  1:13.952 1321871

1:14.59 (39.87)34.72

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 1:16.36  1:13.233 1303544

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 1:17.34  1:16.384 1374284

1:17.34 (41.01)36.33

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 1:17.86  1:19.065 1448088

1:17.86 (40.52)37.34

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 1:21.32  1:27.616 1329744

1:21.32 (42.96)38.36
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023

(Event 11  Female 14-15 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 1:23.18  1:25.227 1321873

1:23.18 (44.47)38.71

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 1:26.53  1:43.708 1448097

1:26.53 (46.78)39.75

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 1:28.71  1:40.949 1393529

1:28.71 (48.93)39.78

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 1:29.50  1:27.8110 1321935

1:29.50 (50.35)39.15
 
Event 11  Female 16-99 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Isabelle Townsend 1:09.89  1:09.941 1154654

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 1:12.33  1:13.812 1173020

1:12.33 (39.10)33.23

WOKS-SE 16Rita Luzan 1:15.33  1:13.263 1329755
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 12  Male/Open 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 1:36.88  NT1 1492975

1:36.88 (53.99)42.89
 
Event 12  Male/Open 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 1:32.60  1:34.281 1442550

1:32.60 (48.97)43.63

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 1:33.64  1:33.302 1497364

1:33.64 (50.61)43.03

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 1:59.99  NT3 1475062

1:59.99 (1:05.62)54.37
 
Event 12  Male/Open 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 1:10.00  1:11.151 1408245

1:10.00 (37.85)32.15

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 1:11.67  1:13.742 1433961

1:11.67 (38.49)33.18

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 1:12.27  1:13.703 1393523

1:12.27 (38.52)33.75

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 1:17.06  1:21.034 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 1:19.09  1:20.915 1433946

1:19.09 (41.25)37.84

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 1:20.04  1:21.826 1433942

1:20.04 (42.69)37.35

WOKS-SE 12Leonardo Turata 1:29.15  1:41.567 1408263

1:29.15 (48.31)40.84

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 1:29.35  NT8 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 1:31.94  1:31.209 1442555

1:31.94 (51.02)40.92

WOKS-SE 13Charlie Wade 1:36.45  1:42.9710 1408261

1:36.45 (52.56)43.89

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 1:37.64  NT11 1433951

1:37.64 (52.57)45.07

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 1:47.56  NT12 1448098
 
Event 12  Male/Open 14-15 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 1:05.09  1:06.441 1321899

1:05.09 (35.22)29.87

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 1:08.59  1:07.602 1442551

1:08.59 (36.48)32.11

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 1:08.71  1:12.603 1381968

1:08.71 (37.84)30.87

WOKS-SE 15Samuele Turata 1:10.53  1:10.864 1303530

1:10.53 (38.36)32.17

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 1:15.68  1:17.485 1422553

1:15.68 (41.44)34.24

WOKS-SE 14Galahad Reeve 1:17.52  1:21.766 1249706

1:17.52 (40.85)36.67
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 12  Male/Open 16-99 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Nathaniel Reeve 1:04.59  1:00.451 1173030

1:04.59 (33.27)31.32
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 13  Female 8-9 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Emmie Freeland 1:28.49  1:33.501 1492974

1:28.49 (46.73)41.76

WOKS-SE  9Federica Johnson 1:35.59  NT2 1585020

1:35.59 (49.54)46.05

WOKS-SE  9Hannah Ebourne 1:40.16  1:49.323 1517457

1:40.16 (52.41)47.75
 
Event 13  Female 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 1:22.11  1:27.331 1475071

1:22.11 (42.73)39.38

WOKS-SE 10Immy Hill 1:27.98  1:28.142 1584959

1:27.98 (46.94)41.04

WOKS-SE 10Maggie Baione 1:37.84  NT3 1632029

1:37.84 (50.48)47.36

WOKS-SE 10Darcey Clarke 1:40.33  NT4 1585008

1:40.33 (52.35)47.98

WOKS-SE 10Jessica Cheesman 1:40.36  NT5 1609712

1:40.36 (53.63)46.73

WOKS-SE 10Matilda Haughton 1:42.14  NT6 1594052

1:42.14 (55.34)46.80
 
Event 13  Female 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 1:11.35  1:13.201 1492972

1:11.35 (36.83)34.52

WOKS-SE 11Maria Stamenova 1:13.92  1:18.662 1475067

1:13.92 (39.59)34.33

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 1:13.96  1:17.223 1442554

1:13.96 (37.48)36.48

WOKS-SE 11Francesca Contardo 1:18.33  1:19.074 1475044

1:18.33 (40.56)37.77

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 1:18.90  1:22.085 1475061

1:18.90 (42.01)36.89

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova 1:20.21  1:21.606 1630344

1:20.21 (43.30)36.91

WOKS-SE 11Isabella Diedericks 1:20.57  1:20.747 1475043

1:20.57 (42.73)37.84

WOKS-SE 11Ava Lord 1:26.27  1:33.008 1517466

1:26.27 (45.04)41.23

WOKS-SE 11Issy Olivier 1:27.28  1:35.739 1517455

1:27.28 (45.89)41.39

WOKS-SE 11Leticia Blundell 1:37.90  NT10 1632068

1:37.90 (50.76)47.14

WOKS-SE 11Edith Chapman 1:38.43  NT11 1594070

1:38.43 (1:24.66)13.77

WOKS-SE 11Dhruhi Harde 1:40.34  NT12 1497373

1:40.34 (51.17)49.17
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 13  Female 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Darcey Arnold 1:01.63  1:01.301 1391876

1:01.63 (31.90)29.73

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 1:05.89  1:06.492 1300231

1:05.89 (33.64)32.25

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 1:06.52  1:05.923 1408244

1:06.52 (34.10)32.42

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 1:06.77  1:05.304 1517456

1:06.77 (34.54)32.23

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 1:09.17  1:14.265 1497887

1:09.17 (36.12)33.05

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 1:09.39  1:08.906 1442553

1:09.39 (36.20)33.19

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 1:09.73  1:09.697 1374289

1:09.73 (36.26)33.47

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 1:11.32  1:13.618 1422580

1:11.32 (36.81)34.51

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 1:16.60  1:17.799 1448103

1:16.60 (39.30)37.30

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 1:17.08  1:17.0410 1492969

1:17.08 (40.59)36.49

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 1:18.46  1:19.2911 1381955

1:18.46 (41.40)37.06

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 1:18.99  1:23.8112 1422576

1:18.99 (41.30)37.69

WOKS-SE 12Mia Clark 1:22.51  NT13 1517490

1:22.51 (44.10)38.41

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams 1:25.71  1:32.9914 1475051

1:25.71 (45.14)40.57

WOKS-SE 12Bethia Mikhail 1:42.07  NT15 1584946

1:42.07 (53.48)48.59
 
Event 13  Female 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 1:04.45  1:03.171 1303544

1:04.45 (33.83)30.62

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 1:04.55  1:03.002 1284740

1:04.55 (33.66)30.89

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 1:05.22  1:04.243 1321871

1:05.22 (33.45)31.77

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 1:06.26  1:07.644 1329744

1:06.26 (34.30)31.96

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 1:06.38  1:07.245 1321873

1:06.38 (34.01)32.37

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 1:06.85  1:10.366 1448088

1:06.85 (34.49)32.36

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 1:08.00  1:07.047 1374284

1:08.00 (34.56)33.44

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 1:11.30  1:10.988 1393529

1:11.30 (36.78)34.52
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023

(Event 13  Female 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 1:12.68  1:12.409 1321935

1:12.68 (38.18)34.50

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 1:14.88  1:16.2510 1448097

1:14.88 (39.40)35.48
 
Event 13  Female 16-99 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Isabelle Townsend 1:01.57  1:02.901 1154654

1:01.57 (31.91)29.66

WOKS-SE 16Rita Luzan 1:01.70  1:00.502 1329755

1:01.70 (31.93)29.77

WOKS-SE 17Isabella Gar 1:04.15  1:06.723 1268205

1:04.15 (33.02)31.13

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 1:05.94  1:07.284 1173020

1:05.94 (34.54)31.40
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 14  Male/Open 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 1:22.76  1:19.271 1492975

1:22.76 (44.99)37.77

WOKS-SE 10Mylo Rubie 1:25.38  1:25.292 1620483

1:25.38 (45.33)40.05

WOKS-SE 10Matteo Contardo 1:33.55  NT3 1517468

1:33.55 (48.54)45.01

WOKS-SE 10Elijah Williams 1:34.50  NT4 1506131

1:34.50 (48.64)45.86

WOKS-SE 10Patrick Allen 1:35.32  NT5 1667552

1:35.32 (51.29)44.03
 
Event 14  Male/Open 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 1:18.92  1:23.601 1442550

1:18.92 (40.55)38.37

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 1:21.60  1:26.432 1497364

1:21.60 (43.36)38.24

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 1:23.55  1:22.553 1475062

1:23.55 (43.03)40.52

WOKS-SE 11Chester Hodson 1:27.87  1:27.904 1492984

1:27.87 (46.64)41.23

WOKS-SE 11Max Lockyer 1:29.11  1:34.115 1497361

1:29.11 (47.68)41.43

WOKS-SE 11Ruben Engelbrecht 1:31.05  NT6 1594049

1:31.05 (46.51)44.54

WOKS-SE 11Daniele Zummo 1:31.19  NT7 1609734

1:31.19 (50.62)40.57

WOKS-SE 11Jake Turner 1:31.67  1:32.038 1594072

1:31.67 (47.87)43.80

WOKS-SE 11Artin Izady 1:31.95  1:39.599 1475057

1:31.95 (48.72)43.23

WOKS-SE 11Jed Larwood 1:33.24  1:27.7510 1517479

1:33.24 (48.93)44.31

WOKS-SE 11Isaac Rose 1:34.09  NT11 1584937

1:34.09 (47.59)46.50

WOKS-SE 11James Oliver 1:39.63  1:48.4012 1497372

1:39.63 (54.14)45.49
 
Event 14  Male/Open 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 59.54  58.931 1408245

59.54 (31.15)28.39

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 1:02.61  1:02.782 1433961

1:02.61 (32.39)30.22

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 1:02.98  1:03.413 1408253

1:02.98 (31.98)31.00

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 1:04.44  1:04.404 1393523

1:04.44 (33.00)31.44

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 1:09.71  1:08.305 1433946

1:09.71 (36.46)33.25
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023

(Event 14  Male/Open 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Leonardo Turata 1:10.96  1:12.146 1408263

1:10.96 (36.25)34.71

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 1:14.90  1:14.777 1433942

1:14.90 (38.60)36.30

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 1:15.47  1:16.528 1442555

1:15.47 (39.27)36.20

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 1:16.10  1:16.869 1448098

1:16.10 (39.02)37.08

WOKS-SE 13Charlie Wade 1:16.20  1:15.8010 1408261

1:16.20 (38.78)37.42

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 1:17.36  1:20.4811 1381954

1:17.36 (39.84)37.52

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 1:17.46  1:19.5312 1433951

1:17.46 (40.37)37.09

WOKS-SE 12Harry Hornzee 1:20.01  1:22.2113 1475056

1:20.01 (41.96)38.05

WOKS-SE 12Zachary Keites 1:21.67  NT14 1448100

1:21.67 (41.96)39.71

WOKS-SE 12Austin Wormleighton 1:23.95  1:24.5915 1433958

1:23.95 (43.53)40.42

WOKS-SE 12Jason George 1:25.82  1:25.3916 1475049

1:25.82 (45.57)40.25

WOKS-SE 12Barney Coulling 1:29.97  NT17 1584945

1:29.97 (47.23)42.74

WOKS-SE 12Noah Williams 1:30.24  NT18 1506133

1:30.24 (49.03)41.21

WOKS-SE 12Jack Mould 1:31.92  1:28.8419 1393525

1:31.92 (48.16)43.76
 
Event 14  Male/Open 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 55.92  57.411 1381968

55.92 (29.49)26.43

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 57.28  58.482 1321899

57.28 (30.03)27.25

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 59.41  58.893 1442551

59.41 (30.85)28.56

WOKS-SE 15Samuele Turata 1:01.97  1:02.644 1303530

1:01.97 (32.29)29.68

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 1:02.70  1:03.885 1422553

1:02.70 (32.58)30.12

WOKS-SE 14Galahad Reeve 1:06.77  1:09.566 1249706

1:06.77 (34.21)32.56
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 15  Female 8-9 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Emmie Freeland 1:41.83  1:44.791 1492974

1:41.83 (51.22)50.61

WOKS-SE  9Federica Johnson 1:49.67  NT2 1585020

1:49.67 (56.45)53.22

WOKS-SE  9Hannah Ebourne 1:50.09  1:50.583 1517457

1:50.09 (55.54)54.55
 
Event 15  Female 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 1:32.52  1:33.201 1475071

1:32.52 (46.50)46.02

WOKS-SE 10Immy Hill 1:39.31  1:36.982 1584959

1:39.31 (51.54)47.77

WOKS-SE 10Matilda Haughton 1:45.32  NT3 1594052

WOKS-SE 10Jessica Cheesman 1:48.72  NT4 1609712

1:48.72 (55.41)53.31

WOKS-SE 10Maggie Baione 1:50.24  NT5 1632029

1:50.24 (55.66)54.58

WOKS-SE 10Darcey Clarke 1:52.47  NT6 1585008

1:52.47 (57.20)55.27
 
Event 15  Female 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 1:21.75  1:21.751 1492972

1:21.75 (41.71)40.04

WOKS-SE 11Isabella Diedericks 1:28.59  1:25.832 1475043

1:28.59 (45.62)42.97

WOKS-SE 11Maria Stamenova 1:28.77  1:40.273 1475067

1:28.77 (46.60)42.17

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova 1:29.71  1:36.214 1630344

1:29.71 (46.91)42.80

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 1:29.88  1:31.555 1442554

1:29.88 (44.06)45.82

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 1:30.57  1:33.696 1475061

1:30.57 (46.80)43.77

WOKS-SE 11Francesca Contardo 1:31.18  1:29.527 1475044

1:31.18 (47.00)44.18

WOKS-SE 11Ava Lord 1:35.32  NT8 1517466

1:35.32 (48.39)46.93

WOKS-SE 11Issy Olivier 1:43.66  NT9 1517455

1:43.66 (52.84)50.82

WOKS-SE 11Dhruhi Harde 1:45.96  NT10 1497373

1:45.96 (52.21)53.75

WOKS-SE 11Edith Chapman 1:48.49  NT11 1594070

1:48.49 (54.71)53.78

WOKS-SE 11Leticia Blundell 1:55.24  NT12 1632068

1:55.24 (58.70)56.54
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 15  Female 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Darcey Arnold 1:10.56  1:11.581 1391876

1:10.56 (36.13)34.43

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 1:11.70  1:12.902 1408244

1:11.70 (36.84)34.86

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 1:15.41  1:15.703 1517456

1:15.41 (38.16)37.25

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 1:16.73  1:18.614 1422580

1:16.73 (38.70)38.03

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 1:17.02  1:17.085 1374289

1:17.02 (39.08)37.94

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 1:17.65  1:23.246 1300231

1:17.65 (39.58)38.07

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 1:19.43  1:19.507 1442553

1:19.43 (40.72)38.71

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 1:24.14  1:26.808 1497887

1:24.14 (43.20)40.94

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 1:26.80  1:27.899 1448103

1:26.80 (44.00)42.80

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 1:27.97  1:29.9010 1492969

1:27.97 (46.19)41.78

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 1:29.63  1:25.1711 1381955

1:29.63 (45.46)44.17

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams 1:31.73  1:35.0512 1475051

1:31.73 (47.20)44.53

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 1:37.91  1:46.4013 1422576

1:37.91 (49.39)48.52

WOKS-SE 12Mia Clark 1:38.28  1:39.7714 1517490

1:38.28 (50.67)47.61

WOKS-SE 12Bethia Mikhail 2:00.98  NT15 1584946

2:00.98 (1:01.84)59.14
 
Event 15  Female 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 1:11.20  1:11.291 1321871

1:11.20 (35.83)35.37

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 1:13.67  1:13.112 1284740

1:13.67 (38.04)35.63

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 1:16.33  1:17.623 1303544

1:16.33 (39.10)37.23

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 1:16.98  1:17.244 1329744

1:16.98 (40.26)36.72

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 1:18.11  1:18.685 1321873

1:18.11 (39.58)38.53

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 1:19.04  1:26.966 1321935

1:19.04 (41.74)37.30

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 1:19.10  1:24.377 1448088

1:19.10 (39.87)39.23

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 1:20.11  1:21.148 1374284

1:20.11 (40.54)39.57
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023

(Event 15  Female 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 1:24.15  1:22.489 1393529

1:24.15 (43.03)41.12

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 1:26.03  1:29.6110 1448097

1:26.03 (44.42)41.61
 
Event 15  Female 16-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Sophie King 1:08.65  1:09.841 1268240

1:08.65 (35.23)33.42

WOKS-SE 16Rita Luzan 1:14.73  1:13.882 1329755

1:14.73 (38.25)36.48

WOKS-SE 17Isabella Gar 1:15.14  1:20.843 1268205

1:15.14 (38.07)37.07

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 1:16.48  1:16.514 1173020

1:16.48 (39.54)36.94
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 16  Male/Open 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Mylo Rubie 1:36.31  1:48.871 1620483

1:36.31 (48.15)48.16

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 1:38.81  1:44.382 1492975

1:38.81 (50.59)48.22

WOKS-SE 10Elijah Williams 1:42.22  NT3 1506131

1:42.22 (51.82)50.40

WOKS-SE 10Patrick Allen 1:52.84  NT4 1667552

1:52.84 (58.79)54.05

WOKS-SE 10Matteo Contardo DQ DQ  NT--- 1517468

6.3 Completely submerged during stroke, other than within 5m of the finish

50.87
 
Event 16  Male/Open 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 1:31.51  1:35.581 1442550

1:31.51 (46.02)45.49

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 1:32.81  1:34.272 1497364

1:32.81 (47.42)45.39

WOKS-SE 11Max Lockyer 1:35.49  1:45.563 1497361

1:35.49 (49.67)45.82

WOKS-SE 11Ruben Engelbrecht 1:38.12  NT4 1594049

1:38.12 (49.20)48.92

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 1:38.19  1:40.545 1475062

1:38.19 (49.89)48.30

WOKS-SE 11Jed Larwood 1:39.02  NT6 1517479

1:39.02 (50.72)48.30

WOKS-SE 11Jake Turner 1:39.51  1:40.307 1594072

1:39.51 (51.67)47.84

WOKS-SE 11Chester Hodson 1:39.70  1:41.988 1492984

1:39.70 (51.87)47.83

WOKS-SE 11Daniele Zummo 1:42.31  NT9 1609734

1:42.31 (51.65)50.66

WOKS-SE 11Isaac Rose 1:46.42  NT10 1584937

1:46.42 (54.29)52.13

WOKS-SE 11James Oliver 1:49.30  1:50.1611 1497372

1:49.30 (57.38)51.92

WOKS-SE 11Artin Izady DQ DQ  NT--- 1475057

6.4 Not on the back upon leaving the wall after the turn

51.92
 
Event 16  Male/Open 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 1:12.53  1:13.411 1408245

1:12.53 (36.85)35.68

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 1:14.35  1:13.952 1408253

1:14.35 (38.30)36.05

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 1:16.38  1:18.763 1393523

1:16.38 (38.81)37.57

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 1:19.09  1:23.554 1433946

1:19.09 (40.18)38.91
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023

(Event 16  Male/Open 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 1:19.85  1:22.515 1433961

1:19.85 (41.17)38.68

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 1:25.24  1:23.036 1433951

1:25.24 (43.98)41.26

WOKS-SE 12Leonardo Turata 1:25.25  1:25.627 1408263

1:25.25 (43.54)41.71

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 1:26.28  1:25.568 1381954

1:26.28 (44.75)41.53

WOKS-SE 13Charlie Wade 1:26.33  1:30.229 1408261

1:26.33 (43.65)42.68

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 1:27.19  1:31.1710 1448098

1:27.19 (45.22)41.97

WOKS-SE 12Zachary Keites 1:28.13  NT11 1448100

1:28.13 (43.90)44.23

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 1:28.34  1:25.1312 1433942

1:28.34 (46.09)42.25

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 1:29.41  1:28.1413 1442555

1:29.41 (45.66)43.75

WOKS-SE 12Austin Wormleighton 1:30.83  1:32.0814 1433958

1:30.83 (46.22)44.61

WOKS-SE 12Harry Hornzee 1:33.82  1:31.3115 1475056

1:33.82 (49.39)44.43

WOKS-SE 12Jason George 1:37.70  1:45.8816 1475049

1:37.70 (51.02)46.68

WOKS-SE 12Noah Williams 1:39.86  NT17 1506133

1:39.86 (52.34)47.52

WOKS-SE 12Barney Coulling 1:41.05  NT18 1584945

1:41.05 (52.02)49.03

WOKS-SE 12Jack Mould 1:45.52  1:48.6119 1393525

1:45.52 (52.51)53.01
 
Event 16  Male/Open 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 1:05.05  1:04.201 1321899

1:05.05 (32.97)32.08

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 1:08.39  1:09.652 1381968

1:08.39 (35.87)32.52

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 1:11.83  1:13.873 1442551

1:11.83 (36.29)35.54

WOKS-SE 15Samuele Turata 1:13.92  1:13.344 1303530

1:13.92 (37.85)36.07

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 1:17.74  1:23.665 1422553

1:17.74 (40.25)37.49

WOKS-SE 14Galahad Reeve 1:18.01  1:24.926 1249706

1:18.01 (39.63)38.38
 
Event 16  Male/Open 16-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Nathaniel Reeve 1:07.10  1:01.811 1173030

1:07.10 (33.81)33.29
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Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 17  Female 8-9 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Emmie Freeland 1:56.12  1:55.381 1492974

1:56.12 (59.76)56.36

WOKS-SE  9Hannah Ebourne 2:08.49  NT2 1517457

2:08.49 (1:06.83)1:01.66
 
Event 17  Female 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ailsa Wotherspoon 1:48.10  1:44.291 1475071

1:48.10 (55.32)52.78

WOKS-SE 10Immy Hill 1:57.81  1:54.502 1584959

1:57.81 (1:01.18)56.63
 
Event 17  Female 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Keeley Thomas 1:40.85  1:41.241 1442554

1:40.85 (52.41)48.44

WOKS-SE 11Anastasia Staiger 1:47.21  1:43.892 1475061

1:47.21 (57.48)49.73

WOKS-SE 11Francesca Contardo 1:47.54  1:52.383 1475044

1:47.54 (54.84)52.70

WOKS-SE 11Abby Whittaker 1:47.72  1:46.124 1492972

1:47.72 (55.85)51.87

WOKS-SE 11Maria Stamenova 1:47.92  NT5 1475067

1:47.92 (57.66)50.26

WOKS-SE 11Isabella Diedericks 1:53.08  1:43.506 1475043

1:53.08 (58.74)54.34

WOKS-SE 11Leticia Blundell 1:53.68  NT7 1632068

1:53.68 (58.26)55.42

WOKS-SE 11Ava Lord 1:54.62  NT8 1517466

1:54.62 (1:00.73)53.89

WOKS-SE 11Issy Olivier 1:59.00  NT9 1517455

1:59.00 (1:02.55)56.45

WOKS-SE 11Alice Garipova DQ DQ  1:50.21--- 1630344

7.1 Head did not break the surface before the hands turned inward at the widest part of th

53.49
 
Event 17  Female 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Lucy Wheeler 1:19.25  1:18.001 1300231

1:19.25 (41.17)38.08

WOKS-SE 13Darcey Arnold 1:22.71  1:23.552 1391876

1:22.71 (43.53)39.18

WOKS-SE 13Verity Larwood 1:31.58  1:36.093 1408244

1:31.58 (47.98)43.60

WOKS-SE 13Evie Owen 1:32.59  1:32.344 1374289

1:32.59 (48.78)43.81

WOKS-SE 12Aris Rusen 1:33.13  1:35.005 1422576

1:33.13 (49.25)43.88

WOKS-SE 12Francesca Johnson 1:34.49  1:30.156 1517456

1:34.49 (49.16)45.33
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Woking SC Club Champs 2023 - 05/11/2023

Results - Club Champs 2023

(Event 17  Female 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Millie Hart-Johnson 1:34.95  1:45.657 1497887

1:34.95 (48.58)46.37

WOKS-SE 12Eva Selden 1:35.24  1:34.308 1442553

1:35.24 (50.28)44.96

WOKS-SE 13Emilia Kramer 1:39.47  1:40.859 1422580

1:39.47 (50.77)48.70

WOKS-SE 13Isla McLaren 1:40.28  1:35.8810 1492969

1:40.28 (54.57)45.71

WOKS-SE 12Elizabeth Warmington 1:46.99  1:46.0811 1448103

1:46.99 (54.51)52.48

WOKS-SE 12Mia Birch 1:48.09  1:48.2912 1381955

1:48.09 (55.07)53.02

WOKS-SE 12Lucie Adams 1:51.07  2:09.9713 1475051

1:51.07 (59.13)51.94

WOKS-SE 12Mia Clark 1:58.00  NT14 1517490

1:58.00 (1:00.97)57.03
 
Event 17  Female 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Tilly Lockyer 1:24.35  1:25.941 1321873

1:24.35 (43.88)40.47

WOKS-SE 15Abi Elford 1:24.78  1:23.982 1284740

1:24.78 (44.55)40.23

WOKS-SE 14Eleanor Carnell 1:28.48  1:28.963 1448088

1:28.48 (45.79)42.69

WOKS-SE 14Isla Hanif 1:29.19  1:27.224 1321935

1:29.19 (47.45)41.74

WOKS-SE 14Izzy Rose 1:30.65  1:29.335 1303544

1:30.65 (48.03)42.62

WOKS-SE 14Harriet Larwood 1:30.80  1:34.416 1374284

1:30.80 (47.14)43.66

WOKS-SE 14Scarlett Brown 1:34.07  1:40.937 1329744

1:34.07 (49.18)44.89

WOKS-SE 14Violette Hornzee 1:35.35  1:32.968 1321871

1:35.35 (50.00)45.35

WOKS-SE 14Evie Ganderton 1:38.24  1:37.099 1448097

1:38.24 (51.79)46.45

WOKS-SE 14Amy Mould 1:40.84  1:49.0610 1393529

1:40.84 (53.50)47.34
 
Event 17  Female 16-99 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Annabel Bailey 1:30.47  1:30.721 1173020

1:30.47 (47.43)43.04
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Results - Club Champs 2023
 
Event 18  Male/Open 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10William Janson 1:52.21  2:03.321 1492975

1:52.21 (59.98)52.23
 
Event 18  Male/Open 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Daniele Zummo 1:41.28  1:48.751 1609734

1:41.28 (54.56)46.72

WOKS-SE 11Morgan Shaw 1:41.34  1:41.572 1442550

1:41.34 (51.97)49.37

WOKS-SE 11Max Lockyer 1:49.00  1:54.913 1497361

1:49.00 (57.82)51.18

WOKS-SE 11Ruben Engelbrecht 1:50.71  1:52.474 1594049

1:50.71 (56.72)53.99

WOKS-SE 11Zayn Truter 1:52.79  2:01.345 1475062

1:52.79 (57.04)55.75

WOKS-SE 11Isaac Rose 1:54.14  NT6 1584937

1:54.14 (58.54)55.60

WOKS-SE 11Chester Hodson 1:54.50  1:51.057 1492984

1:54.50 (58.90)55.60

WOKS-SE 11James Toghill 1:55.99  NT8 1497364

1:55.99 (1:00.07)55.92

WOKS-SE 11Artin Izady 2:27.48  NT9 1475057

2:27.48 (1:16.37)1:11.11

WOKS-SE 11Jake Turner DQ DQ  NT--- 1594072

7.1 Head did not break the surface before the hands turned inward at the widest part of th

1:04.11
 
Event 18  Male/Open 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Alfie Davies 1:22.98  1:29.771 1433961

1:22.98 (42.65)40.33

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Turner 1:25.42  1:26.692 1408245

1:25.42 (45.00)40.42

WOKS-SE 12Joshua Hutchinson 1:28.44  1:28.663 1393523

1:28.44 (46.85)41.59

WOKS-SE 13Marco Hincapie 1:30.17  1:32.004 1408253

1:30.17 (47.42)42.75

WOKS-SE 12Takara Hasegawa-York 1:33.04  1:33.685 1433946

1:33.04 (48.09)44.95

WOKS-SE 13Charlie Wade 1:34.47  1:34.206 1408261

1:34.47 (49.13)45.34

WOKS-SE 12Israel Marango 1:36.19  1:36.807 1433942

1:36.19 (50.69)45.50

WOKS-SE 12Oliver Ganderton 1:43.14  1:54.398 1448098

1:43.14 (52.96)50.18

WOKS-SE 12Leonardo Turata 1:44.98  1:59.369 1408263

1:44.98 (54.58)50.40

WOKS-SE 13Benjamin Bennett 1:49.72  1:43.7310 1381954

1:49.72 (56.73)52.99
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Results - Club Champs 2023

(Event 18  Male/Open 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Jonathan Hill 1:50.12  1:49.9411 1442555

1:50.12 (55.89)54.23

WOKS-SE 12Jason George 1:52.97  2:10.9112 1475049

1:52.97 (58.90)54.07

WOKS-SE 12Harry Crook 1:53.48  2:15.4413 1433951

1:53.48 (59.24)54.24

WOKS-SE 12Austin Wormleighton 1:54.80  1:50.5114 1433958

1:54.80 (58.49)56.31

WOKS-SE 12Harry Hornzee 1:57.81  2:10.8515 1475056

1:57.81 (1:02.32)55.49

WOKS-SE 12Noah Williams 2:05.35  NT16 1506133

2:05.35 (1:05.31)1:00.04

WOKS-SE 12Zachary Keites DQ DQ  NT--- 1448100

7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn

53.85
 
Event 18  Male/Open 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Galahad Reeve 1:18.00  1:21.011 1249706

1:18.00 (40.65)37.35

WOKS-SE 15Daniel Turner 1:18.55  1:23.152 1321899

1:18.55 (42.00)36.55

WOKS-SE 15Ben Platt 1:18.63  1:24.063 1381968

1:18.63 (41.18)37.45

WOKS-SE 14Neco Truter 1:19.01  1:26.104 1442551

1:19.01 (39.66)39.35

WOKS-SE 14Pedro De Oliveira 1:22.52  1:24.665 1422553

1:22.52 (43.90)38.62

WOKS-SE 15Samuele Turata 1:25.43  1:27.886 1303530

1:25.43 (44.33)41.10
 
Event 18  Male/Open 16-99 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Nathaniel Reeve 1:09.90  1:08.701 1173030

1:09.90 (36.29)33.61


